o v kc wnN

Position

Vp & Cio

It Manager

Senior Database Developer
Data Management Specialist
Network Support Specialist
Helpdesk Technician

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Diego Consortium
San Diego Consortium
San Diego Consortium
San Diego Consortium
San Diego Consortium

San Diego Consortium

Department

Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology

Information Technology

Total Wages
$112,299
$70,092
$69,714
$47,812
$44,309
$35,410



