	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Vp & Cio		San Diego Consortium	Information Technology	\$112,299
2.	It Manager		San Diego Consortium	Information Technology	\$70,092
3.	Senior Database Developer		San Diego Consortium	Information Technology	\$69,714
4.	Data Management Specialist		San Diego Consortium	Information Technology	\$47,812
5.	Network Support Specialist		San Diego Consortium	Information Technology	\$44,309
6.	Helpdesk Technician		San Diego Consortium	Information Technology	\$35,410